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Sailwave results for Toila regatt at 2022

Toila regatt
Results are final as of 15:13 on July 10, 2022

LHV Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

KJK Mikk Bakler 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 (4.0) 1.0 2.0 1.0

Tilgu | Tormi Valdvee 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 (5.0) 3.0 3.0 5.0

KJK Gustav Herbert Jurgenson | 1.0 (7.0) 1.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 2.0
NJPSK | Georgi Gavrilov 3.0 4.0 20 (7.0) 6.0 7.0 1.0 3.0
NJPSK | Anastasija Tsisjakova 12.0 3.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 (18.0 OCS)
NJPSK | Evgenii Gusev 9.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 (14.0) 13.0 6.0 6.0

Toila | Helena Reelo 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 (9.0) 8.0 9.0 7.0
NJPSK | Avrora Zujeva 5.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 (12.0) 8.0

Toila | Raul Moorast 10.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 9.0 (11.0) 11.0

Toila | Albert Erik Luus (18.0 DNS) |18.0DNS |18.0 DNS |18.0DNS |1.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

Toila | Kristjan Andri PGder 7.0 8.0 (18.0 DNS) |18.0DNS | 7.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

Toila | Gregor Goldberg (13.0) 12.0 11.0 11.0 12.0 12.0 8.0 10.0

Toila | Mia Mirell Magi 8.0 (18.0 DNS) |18.0 DNS |18.0 DNS |11.0 11.0 16.0 12.0

Toila | Mirtel Paumer 11.0 11.0 9.0 10.0 (18.0 DNS) | 18.0 DNS | 18.0 DNS | 18.0 DNS
NMK | Viktor Salmanov 14.0 (18.0 DNF) |12.0 18.0 DNF | 15.0 15.0 14.0 13.0
NKM | Maksim Horlunov 15.0 13.0 (18.0 DNF) | 18.0 DNF | 13.0 16.0 13.0 18.0 OCS
Toila | Kaur Luha (18.0 DNF) | 18.0 DNS |18.0 DNS |18.0 DNS 16.0 14.0 15.0 14.0
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SailNo

Pohiklass Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club |HelmName R1 |R2 |R3 R4 R5 |R6 |R7

Pé&hiklass | EST291 | KUK Markus Ottis 1.0 [(3.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 (1.0/20

R8 | Total | Nett
1.0(11.0 /8.0

Total
17.0
28.0
31.0
33.0
60.0
61.0
60.0
65.0
69.0
83.0
87.0
89.0
112.0
113.0
119.0
124.0
131.0

Nett
13.0
23.0
24.0
26.0
42.0
47.0
51.0
53.0
58.0
65.0
69.0
76.0
94.0
95.0
101.0
106.0
113.0

1/2



7/10/22, 3:13 PM

Class

Pdhiklass
Pdhiklass
Pdhiklass
Pdhiklass
Pdhiklass
Pdhiklass
Pdhiklass

Pdhiklass

SailNo
EST257
EST111
EST280
EST305
EST348
EST304
EST346
1

file:///C:/Users/LPPAR~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw8B72.htm

Club
NJPSK
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Toila

HelmName
Lev Gordin
Marcus Okas
Madis Bakler
Marten Aluoja

R1
(7.0)
(5.0)
2.0
3.0

Roman Bogdabnov | 4.0

Artur Sepp
Erik Streff
Mattias Kruup

6.0
9.0
8.0
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R7
1.0
3.0
(6.0)
5.0
4.0
7.0
9.0
8.0

R8
2.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Total
27.0
25.0
27.0
45.0
44.0
48.0
65.0
72.0
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20.0
20.0
21.0
37.0
37.0
41.0
55.0
62.0
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