

Toila regatt

Results are final as of 15:13 on July 10, 2022

LHV Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
LHV	EST179	KJK	Mikk Bakler	2.0	1.0	3.0	3.0	(4.0)	1.0	2.0	1.0	17.0	13.0
LHV	EST330	Tilgu	Tormi Valdvee	4.0	2.0	4.0	2.0	(5.0)	3.0	3.0	5.0	28.0	23.0
LHV	24	KJK	Gustav Herbert Jürgenson	1.0	(7.0)	1.0	5.0	3.0	5.0	7.0	2.0	31.0	24.0
LHV	EST259	NJPSK	Georgi Gavrilov	3.0	4.0	2.0	(7.0)	6.0	7.0	1.0	3.0	33.0	26.0
LHV	EST258	NJPSK	Anastasija Tsisjakova	12.0	3.0	7.0	9.0	2.0	4.0	5.0	(18.0 OCS)	60.0	42.0
LHV	EST189	NJPSK	Evgenii Gusev	9.0	6.0	6.0	1.0	(14.0)	13.0	6.0	6.0	61.0	47.0
LHV	EST302	Toila	Helena Reelo	6.0	5.0	8.0	8.0	(9.0)	8.0	9.0	7.0	60.0	51.0
LHV		NJPSK	Avrora Zujeva	5.0	10.0	10.0	6.0	8.0	6.0	(12.0)	8.0	65.0	53.0
LHV	EST11	Toila	Raul Moorast	10.0	9.0	5.0	4.0	10.0	9.0	(11.0)	11.0	69.0	58.0
LHV	EST165	Toila	Albert Erik Luus	(18.0 DNS)	18.0 DNS	18.0 DNS	18.0 DNS	1.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	83.0	65.0
LHV	0	Toila	Kristjan Andri Pöder	7.0	8.0	(18.0 DNS)	18.0 DNS	7.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	87.0	69.0
LHV	18	Toila	Gregor Goldberg	(13.0)	12.0	11.0	11.0	12.0	12.0	8.0	10.0	89.0	76.0
LHV	X	Toila	Mia Mirell Mägi	8.0	(18.0 DNS)	18.0 DNS	18.0 DNS	11.0	11.0	16.0	12.0	112.0	94.0
LHV	EST303	Toila	Mirtel Paumer	11.0	11.0	9.0	10.0	(18.0 DNS)	18.0 DNS	18.0 DNS	18.0 DNS	113.0	95.0
LHV	EST256	NMK	Viktor Salmanov	14.0	(18.0 DNF)	12.0	18.0 DNF	15.0	15.0	14.0	13.0	119.0	101.0
LHV	EST209	NKM	Maksim Horlunov	15.0	13.0	(18.0 DNF)	18.0 DNF	13.0	16.0	13.0	18.0 OCS	124.0	106.0
LHV	20	Toila	Kaur Luha	(18.0 DNF)	18.0 DNS	18.0 DNS	18.0 DNS	16.0	14.0	15.0	14.0	131.0	113.0

Põhiklass Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
Põhiklass	EST291	KJK	Markus Ottis	1.0	(3.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	11.0	8.0

Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
Põhiklass	EST257	NJPSK	Lev Gordin	(7.0)	5.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	1.0	2.0	27.0	20.0
Põhiklass	EST111	Toila	Marcus Okas	(5.0)	2.0	4.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	25.0	20.0
Põhiklass	EST280	KJK	Madis Bakler	2.0	1.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	(6.0)	3.0	27.0	21.0
Põhiklass	EST305	Toila	Marten Aluoja	3.0	4.0	7.0	5.0	(8.0)	7.0	5.0	6.0	45.0	37.0
Põhiklass	EST348	NMK	Roman Bogdabnov	4.0	6.0	5.0	(7.0)	7.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	44.0	37.0
Põhiklass	EST304	Toila	Artur Sepp	6.0	(7.0)	6.0	6.0	6.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	48.0	41.0
Põhiklass	EST346	NMK	Erik Streff	9.0	8.0	8.0	(10.0 DNF)	5.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	65.0	55.0
Põhiklass	1	Toila	Mattias Kruup	8.0	9.0	(10.0 DNS)	10.0 DNS	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	72.0	62.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11

www.sailwave.com